
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted
1 Anil Shripad Karandikar 14-Apr-18 47,039.00                  47,039.00                  Unsecured -                               0.00% -            -                -                                                    -                                                            
2 Mrs. Ranjan Anil Karandikar 14-Apr-18 30,219.00                  30,219.00                  Unsecured -                               0.00% -            -                -                                                    -                                                            
3 Mrs. Varsha Sharad Ghondalekar 14-Apr-18 30,877.00                  30,877.00                  Unsecured -                               0.00% -            -                -                                                    -                                                            
4 Sharad Ganesh Ghondalekar 14-Apr-18 46,591.00                  46,591.00                  Unsecured -                               0.00% -            -                -                                                    -                                                            
5 Life Insirance Corporation of India 19-Apr-18 38,64,81,581.00       38,64,81,581.00       Unsecured 1.09%
6 General Insurance Corporation of India 24-Apr-18 48,06,15,158.60       48,06,15,158.60       Unsecured -                               1.35% -            -                -                                                    -                                                            
7 The Administrator of The Specified Undertaking of the 

Unit Trust of India (SUUTI) and UTI Trustee Company 
Pvt. Ltd.(UTITCPL)

25-Apr-18 75,13,38,711.00       75,13,38,711.00       
Unsecured 

-                               
2.11%

-            -                -                                                    -                                                            

7 1,61,85,90,176.60   1,61,85,90,176.60   -                               4.55% -            -                -                                                    -                                                            

Annexure – 2

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admittedSl. No. Name of creditor Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim rejected Amount of claim under verification Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Precision Fasteners Limited ; Date of commencement of Liquidation: March 12, 2018 ; List of stakeholders as on: May 31, 2025


